  Listing Constructional Data Report (CDR)
Report Number
150723113GZU-
001
Original Issued: 1-Sep-2015 Revised: None
Standard(s)
Applicant Manufacturer
Address Address

designation.
TXG-DS11, TXG-DS11A, TXG-DS12, TXG-DS13 and TXG-DS16 is identical to TXG-DS14
except model designation.
120V~, 60Hz, 1500W
TXG-DS14, TXG-DS15, TXG-DT11, TXG-DT11A, TXG-DT12, TXG-DT13, TXG-DS11, TXG-
DS11A, TXG-DS12, TXG-DS13, TXG-DS16
Description
The product covered by this report are Air Fryer for household and indoor use, rated 120V,
60Hz, provided with attached flexible power supply cord terminal in 2-wire polarized plug.
2.0 Product Description
Air Fryer
NA
ED 16.3.15 (1-Jan-13) Mandatory
Report No. 150723113GZU-001
Tianxi Holding Group Co., Ltd
Page 3 of 35 Issued: 1-Sep-2015
Revised: None
Photo 1 - Overall view of Air Fryer
3.0 Product Photographs
13
11
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
14
15
Photo 2 - Overall view of Air Fryer
12
10
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
ED 16.3.15 (1-Jan-13) Mandatory
Report No. 150723113GZU-001
Tianxi Holding Group Co., Ltd
Page 4 of 35 Issued: 1-Sep-2015
Revised: None
3.0 Product Photographs
Photo 3 - Overall view of Air Fryer
Note: The other side is indentical.
8
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
Photo 4 - Overall view of Air Fryer
1
2
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
33
ED 16.3.15 (1-Jan-13) Mandatory
Report No. 150723113GZU-001
Tianxi Holding Group Co., Ltd
Page 5 of 35 Issued: 1-Sep-2015
Revised: None
3.0 Product Photographs
Photo 5 - Overall view of Air Fryer
0
0
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
16
Photo 6 - Internal view of Air Fryer
20
TXG‐DS15 TXG‐DS14
23
24 25
29
31
ED 16.3.15 (1-Jan-13) Mandatory
Report No. 150723113GZU-001
Tianxi Holding Group Co., Ltd
Page 6 of 35 Issued: 1-Sep-2015
Revised: None
3.0 Product Photographs
Photo 7 - Internal view of Air Fryer
5